
The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.
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L E V E L  2 L E V E L  3  &  4

STUDIO,  1  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  38 4 SF
E X TERIOR:  51– 62 SF
TOTAL:  435 – 4 46 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.
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JR 1  BEDROOM, 1  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  352 SF
E X TERIOR:  56 SF
TOTAL:  408 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

B1

1 BEDROOM, 1  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  48 8 SF
E X TERIOR:  167 SF
TOTAL:  655 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

C1

1 BEDROOM +  DEN,  1  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  550 SF
E X TERIOR:  39 –102 SF
TOTAL:  589 – 652 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

C2

1 BEDROOM +  DEN,  1  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  551 SF
E X TERIOR:  41–161 SF
TOTAL:  593 –713 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

C3

1 BEDROOM +  DEN,  1  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  631 SF
E X TERIOR:  41– 51 SF
TOTAL:  672– 682 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

D1

JR 2  BEDROOM +  DEN,  1  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  741 SF
E X TERIOR:  53 –162 SF
TOTAL:  79 4 –9 03 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

E1

2 BEDROOM, 2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  724 SF
E X TERIOR:  8 8 – 89 SF
TOTAL:  812– 813 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

F1

2 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  863 SF
E X TERIOR:  51–159 SF
TOTAL:  914 –1,022 SF
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L E V E L  5 L E V E L  6
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

F2

2 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  860 SF
E X TERIOR:  5 4 –158 SF
TOTAL:  914 –1,018 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

F3

2 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  748 SF
E X TERIOR:  53 –14 4 SF
TOTAL:  801– 892 SF

LIVING

KITCHEN
W/D

BALCONY

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

ENSUITE

DW

ENTRY

DINING

MW

F

BEDROOM

BATH

DEN

K K

Level 2 Patio

Level 3 - 4 Balcony

313 314 315 301 302 303

304305

306

307

308

309
310

311

312

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  

S
 T

 R
 E

 E
 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

213 214 215 201
202

203

204205

206

207

208
209210

211

212

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  

S
 T

 R
 E

 E
 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

L E V E L  2 L E V E L  3  &  4

LIVING

KITCHEN
W/D

BALCONY

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

ENSUITE

DW

ENTRY

DINING

MW

F

BEDROOM

BATH

DEN

K K

Level 2 Patio

Level 3 - 4 Balcony

313 314 315 301 302 303

304305

306

307

308

309
310

311

312

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

213 214 215 201
202

203

204205

206

207

208
209210

211

212

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

LIVING

KITCHEN
W/D

BALCONY

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

ENSUITE

DW

ENTRY

DINING

MW

F

BEDROOM

BATH

DEN

K K

Level 2 Patio

Level 3 - 4 Balcony

313 314 315 301 302 303

304305

306

307

308

309
310

311

312

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

213 214 215 201
202

203

204205

206

207

208
209210

211

212

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E



The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

F4

2 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  812 SF
E X TERIOR:  53 SF
TOTAL:  865 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

F5

2 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  899 SF
E X TERIOR:  55 – 58 SF
TOTAL:  95 4 –957 SF
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L E V E L  2 L E V E L  3  &  4
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

F6

2 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  772 SF
E X TERIOR:  242 SF
TOTAL:  1,014 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.
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F7

2 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  823 SF
E X TERIOR:  58 SF
TOTAL:  8 81 SF
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L E V E L  1



The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

G1

3 BEDROOM, 2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  9 0 4 SF
E X TERIOR:  108 –297 SF
TOTAL:  1,012–1,201 SF
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L E V E L  2 L E V E L  3  &  4
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

G2

3 BEDROOM, 2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  997 SF
E X TERIOR:  15 4 SF
TOTAL:  1,151 SF
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L E V E L  3  &  4
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

G3

3 BEDROOM, 2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  8 46 SF
E X TERIOR:  61 SF
TOTAL:  9 07 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

H1

3 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  9 61 SF
E X TERIOR:  41–174 SF
TOTAL:  1,0 02–1,135 SF

LIVING

KITCHEN

W/D

BALCONY

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

ENSUITE

ENTRY

F

P

BEDROOM

BATH

DEN

BEDROOM

BALCONY

K

Q

Q

Level 5 and 6 Balcony

Level 3 and 4 Balcony

Level 1 Patio

Level 2 Balcony

DW

MW

313 314 315 301 302 303

304305

306

307

308

309
310

311

312

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

607 608 609 601

602

603

604
605

606

Roof Deck

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

510 511 512 501

502

503

504508

509

505
507

506

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

104

105 106 101
102

103
Lobby

Stor.

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

213 214 215 201
202

203

204205

206

207

208
209210

211

212

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

L E V E L  1 L E V E L  2

LIVING

KITCHEN

W/D

BALCONY

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

ENSUITE

ENTRY

F

P

BEDROOM

BATH

DEN

BEDROOM

BALCONY

K

Q

Q

Level 5 and 6 Balcony

Level 3 and 4 Balcony

Level 1 Patio

Level 2 Balcony

DW

MW

313 314 315 301 302 303

304305

306

307

308

309
310

311

312

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

607 608 609 601

602

603

604
605

606

Roof Deck

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

510 511 512 501

502

503

504508

509

505
507

506

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

104

105 106 101
102

103
Lobby

Stor.

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

213 214 215 201
202

203

204205

206

207

208
209210

211

212

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

LIVING

KITCHEN

W/D

BALCONY

PRIMARY
BEDROOM

ENSUITE

ENTRY

F

P

BEDROOM

BATH

DEN

BEDROOM

BALCONY

K

Q

Q

Level 5 and 6 Balcony

Level 3 and 4 Balcony

Level 1 Patio

Level 2 Balcony

DW

MW

313 314 315 301 302 303

304305

306

307

308

309
310

311

312

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

607 608 609 601

602

603

604
605

606

Roof Deck

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

510 511 512 501

502

503

504508

509

505
507

506

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

104

105 106 101
102

103
Lobby

Stor.

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

213 214 215 201
202

203

204205

206

207

208
209210

211

212

C
 L

 A
 Y

 T
 O

 N
  
S

 T
 R

 E
 E

 T

R O C H E S T E R  A V E N U E

L E V E L  3  &  4 L E V E L  5 L E V E L  6
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

H2

3 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  956 SF
E X TERIOR:  53 SF
TOTAL:  1,0 09 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

H3

3 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,152 SF
E X TERIOR:  53 SF
TOTAL:  1,205 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

GH A1

1 BEDROOM, 1  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  568 SF
E X TERIOR:  81–108 SF
TOTAL:  6 46 – 676 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

GH A1A

1 BEDROOM, 1  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  576 SF
E X TERIOR:  130 SF
TOTAL:  70 6 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

GH A2

JR 3  BEDROOM, 3  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,305 SF
E X TERIOR:  160 –19 6 SF
TOTAL:  1,465 –1,50 0 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

GH A2A

JR 3  BEDROOM, 3  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,312 SF
E X TERIOR:  186 – 435 SF
TOTAL:  1,498 –1,747 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

GH A3

2 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,16 4 SF
E X TERIOR:  115 –128 SF
TOTAL:  1,279 –1,292 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

GH A3A

2 BEDROOM +  DEN,  2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,171 SF
E X TERIOR:  10 0 –157 SF
TOTAL:  1,271–1,328 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

3 BEDROOM +  ROOF DECK,  3  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,40 0 SF
E X TERIOR:  305 –338 SF
TOTAL:  1,705 –1,738 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

3 BEDROOM +  ROOF DECK,  3  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,415 SF
E X TERIOR:  309 –36 4 SF
TOTAL:  1,723 –1,779 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.
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HH1

The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

4 BEDROOM +  STUDY,  3 .5  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,892 SF
E X TERIOR:  462 SF
TOTAL:  2,35 4 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

HH2

3 BEDROOM, 2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,255 SF
E X TERIOR:  155 SF
TOTAL:  1,410 SF
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The developer reserves the right to modify or make substitutes 
to the building design, specifications and floorplans should they 
be necessary. Renderings, views, and layouts are for illustration 
purposes only. Sales powered by MLA Canada Realty. E.&O.E.

HH3

3 BEDROOM, 2  BATHROOM

INTERIOR:  1,052 SF
E X TERIOR:  199 SF
TOTAL:  1,251 SF
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